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1 125-0342 125cc Engine 1 1 1 30.306312
2 125-2178 Throttle body 1 1 1 0.713090
3 125-2181 Fuel injector 1 1 1 0.131720
4 125-2105 Air cleaner 1 2 1 1.174726
5 125-2057 EFI Fuel tank 1 3 1 1 2.176598
6 125-2180 Oil filter 1 3 2 1 0.236558
7 125-2063 Oil pipe comp 1 3 3 2 0.102246
8 125-2120 EFI Muffler 1 4 1 1 2.619307
9 125-0343 Gearing lever 1 5 1 0.115370
10 125-2044 Chain adjuster 1 6 2 0.099444
11 125-2068 Chain 1 6 1 1.258741
12 125-2089 Sprocket 1 6 1 0.168052
13 125-2027 Torsion bar 2 1 1 1 0.208675
14 125-2030 Steering stem 2 1 1 1 0.411548
15 125-2033 Handle bar comp 2 1 1 1 0.332614
16 125-2041 L/R Hande grip 2 1 1 1 0.124503
17 125-2040 Balancer 2 1 1 2 0.094458
18 125-2091 Front disk brake 2 2 1 1 0.686971
19 125-2092 Front disk plate 2 2 1 1 0.975539
20 125-2031 Front shock absorber 2 3 1 2 2.240279
21 125-2082 Front wheel axle 2 3 2 1 0.111634
22 125-2019 Rear fork comp 2 4 1 1 1.046603
23 125-2020 Rear fork axle 2 4 1 1 0.054942
24 125-2021 Rear shock absorber 2 4 2 2 1.440892
25 125-2080 Rear wheel axle 2 4 3 1 0.111634
26 125-2090 Battery 3 1 1 1.471504
27 125-2124 Horn 3 2 1 0.224227
28 125-0347 Caoil 3 3 1 0.794007
29 125-0349 Flasher 3 6 1 0.099789
30 125-2047 Switch Comp 3 4 1 0.352124
31 125-2085 Rear brake switch 3 4 1 0.111588
32 125-2119 Headlight 3 5 1 1 1.062275
33 125-2117 Front turning light comp 3 5 2 1 0.263851
34 125-2118 Rear turning light comp 3 5 2 1 0.263851
35 125-2109 Tail light 3 5 3 1 0.913734
36 125-2058 Rear reflector 3 5 4 1 0.057991
37 125-2059 Front reflector 3 5 4 2 0.057991
38 125-2115 Rear licence light 3 5 5 1 0.092477
39 125-0346 Start relay 3 6 1 0.308971
40 125-2084 EFI Wire harness 3 7 1 2.670077
41 125-2075 Odometer cable 3 8 1 0.100580
42 125-2104 EFI Speedometer 3 8 1 0.713873
43 125-2175 Engine temperature sensor 3 9 1 0.154994
44 125-2176 Intake air temperature sensor 3 9 1 0.135182
45 125-2177 Oxygen sensor 3 9 1 0.376178
46 125-2174 ECU 125cc 3 10 1 1.640981
47 125-0345 Rectifier 3 11 1 0.161313
48 125-2087 Remote control 3 12 1 0.188072
49 125-2010 Frame 4 1 1 4.652210
50 125-0348 Left side cover 5 1 1 0.094468
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51 125-2098 Front part body cover 5 1 1 0.135262
52 125-2100 Front board decorating cover 5 1 1 0.193505
53 125-2102 L/R Side cover 5 1 1 0.234234
54 125-2106 L/R Body cover 5 1 1 0.234234
55 125-2108 Front board 5 1 1 0.134143
56 125-2114 Rear speedometer cover 5 1 1 0.056003
57 125-2116 Speedometer front cover 5 1 1 0.057000
58 125-2201 Muffler Cover 5 1 1 0.163908
59 125-2203 Battery case cover 5 1 1 0.115371
60 125-2205 Belt case 5 1 1 0.056010
61 125-2054 Chain case 5 2 1 0.391916
62 125-2110 Right Windshield 5 2 1 0.211557
63 125-2111 Left Windshield 5 2 1 0.211557
64 125-2011 Main stand 5 3 1 0.444498
65 125-2013 Main stand axle 5 3 1 0.045450
66 125-2122 Side stand 5 3 1 0.345800
67 125-2094 F/R footrest pedal comp 5 4 1 1.006909
68 125-0344 Starting lever 5 5 1 0.255308
69 125-2014 Rear brake pedal 5 5 1 0.085492
70 125-2015 Rear brake lever 5 5 1 0.045536
71 125-0002 Mirror 5 6 2 0.795109
72 125-2123 Seat 5 7 1 2.630455
73 125-2060 Rear mudguard 5 8 1 0.888039
74 125-2103 Front mudguard rear part 5 8 1 0.412441
75 125-2107 Front mudguard front part 5 8 1 0.412441
76 125-2206 Footrest rod 5 4 1 0.353066
77 125-2037 Lock set 5 9 1 0.323395
78 125-2039 Seat lock 5 9 1 0.285037
79 125-2049 Tools 5 10 1 0.193579
80 125-2095 Rear carrier 5 11 1 0.362407
81 125-2202 Rear Box 5 12 1 0.496870
82 125-2204 Decorative fixing parts 5 13 1 0.023432
83 125-2207 Front side emblem 5 13 1 0.015318
84 125-2208 Rear Side emblem 5 13 1 0.033338
85 125-2209 Front Emblem 5 13 1 0.025306
86 125-2210 Fuel consumption sticker 5 13 1 0.026215
87 125-2211 Non-manipulation sticker 5 13 1 0.054133
88 125-2212 Helmet sticker 5 13 1 0.034310
89 125-2213 Identification plate 5 14 1 0.214431
90 125-2170 Front Tire 6 1 1 1.928237
91 125-2171 Rear Tire 6 1 1 2.037134
92 125-2172 Front Tube 6 1 1 0.260185
93 125-2173 Rear Tube 6 1 1 0.260185
94 125-2112 Front wheel rim 6 2 1 1.650187
95 125-2113 Rear wheel rim 6 2 1 3.123899
96 125-2214 Front wheel valve 6 3 1 0.044989
97 125-2216 Rear wheel valve 6 3 1 0.044989
98 125-2125 Rear brake hub comp 6 4 1 0.131974
99 125-2215 Front wheel fixing parts 6 5 1 0.006584
100 125-2217 Rear wheel fixing part 6 5 1 0.006584
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101 125-0341 Engine bush 7 1 0.025103
102 125-0350 Bolt and nut comp 7 1 0.014498
103 125-1460 Washer, bolt and nut comp 7 1 0.016309
104 125-2042 Main stand rubber 7 1 0.039758
105 125-2043 Main stand spring 7 1 0.079410
106 125-2045 Handle bar rubber bush 7 1 0.054844
107 125-2046 EFI Throttle cable 7 1 0.056139
108 125-2061 Rear licence holder 7 1 0.009452
109 125-2077 Side stand spring 7 1 0.074831
110 125-2081 Front wheel axle bush 7 2 0.016331
111 125-2083 Rear wheel axle bush 7 2 0.016331
112 125-2086 Rear brake switch spring 7 1 0.054893
113 125-2179 Intake pipe comp 7 1 0.037104
114 125-2200 Rear brake pedal spring 7 1 0.081787
115 125-2218 Side stand fixing parts 7 1 0.010442
116 125-2219 Zip belt 7 1 0.010040
117 FINAL ASSEMBLY 8 14.000000
100.000000
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26
58
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64
65
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76
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86
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92
93
96
97
99

100

104
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115
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117

10F1
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125-2019
125-2020
125-2090
125-2201
125-2205
125-2011
125-2013
125-2122
125-2094
125-2206
125-2095
125-2202
125-2204
125-2207
125-2208
125-2209
125-2210
125-2211
125-2212
125-2213
125-2170
125-2171
125-2172
125-2173
125-2214
125-2216
125-2215
125-2217
125-2042
125-2043
125-2045
125-2077
125-2081
125-2083
125-2200
125-2218
125-2219

T
Rear fork comp
Rear fork axle
Battery
Muffler Cover
Belt case
Main stand
Main stand axle
Side stand
F/R footrest pedal comp
Footrest rod
Rear carrier
Rear Box
Decorative fixing parts
Front side emblem
Rear Side emblem
Front Emblem
Fuel consumption sticker
Non-manipulation sticker
Helmet sticker
Identification plate
Front Tire
Rear Tire
Front Tube
Rear Tube
Front wheel valve
Rear wheel valve
Front wheel fixing parts
Rear wheel fixing part
Main stand rubber
Main stand spring
Handle bar rubber bush
Side stand spring
Front wheel axle bush
Rear wheel axle bush
Rear brake pedal spring
Side stand fixing parts
Zip belt
FINAL ASSEMBLY
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1.046603
0.054942
1.471504
0.163908
0.056010
0.444498
0.045450
0.345800
1.006909
0.353066
0.362407
0.496870
0.023432
0.015318
0.033338
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1 125-0342 125cc Engine 1 1 1 30.306312
2 125-2178 Throttle body 1 1 1 0.713090
3 125-2181 Fuel injector 1 1 1 0.131720
4 125-2105 Air cleaner 1 2 1 1.174726
5 125-2057 EFI Fuel tank 1 3 1 1 2.176598
6 125-2180 Oil filter 1 3 2 1 0.236558
7 125-2063 Oil pipe comp 1 3 3 2 0.102246
8 125-2120 EFI Muffler 1 4 1 1 2.619307
9 125-0343 Gearing lever 1 5 1 0.115370
10 125-2044 Chain adjuster 1 6 2 0.099444
11 125-2068 Chain 1 6 1 1.258741
12 125-2089 Sprocket 1 6 1 0.168052
13 125-2027 Torsion bar 2 1 1 1 0.208675
14 125-2030 Steering stem 2 1 1 1 0.411548
15 125-2033 Handle bar comp 2 1 1 1 0.332614
16 125-2041 L/R Hande grip 2 1 1 1 0.124503
17 125-2040 Balancer 2 1 1 2 0.094458
18 125-2091 Front disk brake 2 2 1 1 0.686971
19 125-2092 Front disk plate 2 2 1 1 0.975539
20 125-2031 Front shock absorber 2 3 1 2 2.240279
21 125-2082 Front wheel axle 2 3 2 1 0.111634
24 125-2021 Rear shock absorber 2 4 2 2 1.440892
25 125-2080 Rear wheel axle 2 4 3 1 0.111634
27 125-2124 Horn 3 2 1 0.224227
28 125-0347 Coil 3 3 1 0.794007
29 125-0349 Flasher 3 6 1 0.099789
30 125-2047 Switch Comp 3 4 1 0.352124
31 125-2085 Rear brake switch 3 4 1 0.111588
32 125-2119 Headlight 3 5 1 1 1.062275
33 125-2117 Front turning light comp 3 5 2 1 0.263851
34 125-2118 Rear turning light comp 3 5 2 1 0.263851
35 125-2109 Tail light 3 5 3 1 0.913734
36 125-2058 Rear reflector 3 5 4 1 0.057991
37 125-2059 Front reflector 3 5 4 2 0.057991
38 125-2115 Rear licence light 3 5 5 1 0.092477
39 125-0346 Start relay 3 6 1 0.308971
40 125-2084 EFI Wire harness 3 7 1 2.670077
41 125-2075 Odometer cable 3 8 1 0.100580
42 125-2104 EFI Speedometer 3 8 1 0.713873
43 125-2175 Engine temperature sensor 3 9 1 0.154994
44 125-2176 Intake air temperature sensor 3 9 1 0.135182
45 125-2177 Oxygen sensor 3 9 1 0.376178
46 125-2174 ECU 125cc 3 10 1 1.640981
47 125-0345 Rectifier 3 11 1 0.161313
48 125-2087 Remote control 3 12 1 0.188072
49 125-2010 Frame 4 1 1 4.652210
50 125-0348 Left side cover 5 1 1 0.094468
51 125-2098 Front part body cover 5 1 1 0.135262
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52 125-2100 Front board decorating cover 5 1 1 0.193505
53 125-2102 L/R Side cover 5 1 1 0.234234
54 125-2106 L/R Body cover 5 1 1 0.234234
55 125-2108 Front board 5 1 1 0.134143
56 125-2114 Rear speedometer cover 5 1 1 0.056003
57 125-2116 Speedometer front cover 5 1 1 0.057000
59 125-2203 Battery case cover 5 1 1 0.115371
61 125-2054 Chain case 5 2 1 0.391916
62 125-2110 Right Windshield 5 2 1 0.211557
63 125-2111 Left Windshield 5 2 1 0.211557
68 125-0344 Starting lever 5 5 1 0.255308
69 125-2014 Rear brake pedal 5 5 1 0.085492
70 125-2015 Rear brake lever 5 5 1 0.045536
71 125-0002 Mirror 5 6 2 0.795109
72 125-2123 Seat 5 7 1 2.630455
73 125-2060 Rear mudguard 5 8 1 0.888039
74 125-2103 Front mudguard rear part 5 8 1 0.412441
75 125-2107 Front mudguard front part 5 8 1 0.412441
77 125-2037 Lock set 5 9 1 0.323395
78 125-2039 Seat lock 5 9 1 0.285037
79 125-2049 Tools 5 10 1 0.193579
94 125-2112 Front wheel rim 6 2 1 1.650187
95 125-2113 Rear wheel rim 6 2 1 3.123899
98 125-2125 Rear brake hub comp 6 4 1 0.131974
101  125-0341 Engine bush 7 1 0.025103
102  125-0350 Bolt and nut comp 7 1 0.014498
103  125-1460 Washer, bolt and nut comp 7 1 0.016309
107 125-2046 EFI Throttle cable 7 1 0.056139
108 125-2061 Rear licence holder 7 1 0.009452
112  125-2086 Rear brake switch spring 7 1 0.054893
113  125-2179 Intake pipe comp 7 1 0.037104

T 74.752884
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Ty e sle g el an F el F e Lt 1l
1 1250342 129cc Engine 1 i 1 30,308312
2 125-17E Throttlke body 4 1 1 0.713080
3 1252181 Fuel injector 1 1 1 0131720
4 1252105 Alr cleaner 1 2 1 1174726
5 125-2057 EFl Fuel tank 1 ] (| 1 2178583
[ 1252180 Ol filter 1 3 2 1 02355508
T 125-2063 Qil pipe comp 1 33 2 0102245
g 1282120 EFI Muffler 1 4 1 1 25183407
9 125-0242 CGeaaring lever 1 5 1 0115370
10 125-2044 Chain adjuster 1 ] 2 0.099444
11 1252068 Chain 1 5] 1 1.258741
12 1282080 Sprocket 1 B 1 01052
13 125-2027 Tarsion bar 2 1 1 1 0208675
14 1252030 Stearing stem 2 1 1 1 0411548
15 125-2053 Handle bar comp 2 1 1 1 0.332614
16 125-2041 L'R Hande grip 2 1 ( 1 0124503
17 125-2040 Balancer 2 1 i 2 0.094458
18 1252001 Frant disk brake 2 Z i 1 0.6BEAT
19 125-2092 Front disk plate 2 2 1 1 0.975539

20 1252031 Front shock absorber e 3 1 i 2240279
Z1 125-2082 Front wheel axle 2 3 2 1 0111634
22 125-2018 Rear fork cemp 2 4 1 1 1.046603
23 126-2020 Rear fork axle 2 i i 1 0064542
24 1252021 Rear shock abeserbhear 2 4 2 Z 1.440882
25 125-2080 Rear wheel axle P 4 3 1 0111624
26 1252000 Battery 3 i 1 1.471504
27 125-1124 Harn 3 2 1 0224227
28 1260347 Coil 3 3 1 0734007
79 1250348 Flasher 3 =] 1 0.03a783
o 125-2047 Switch Comp 3 4 1 0352124
31 1252085 Raar braka =witch 3 4 1 0111682
az 1252119 Headlight 3 5 1 1 1,.082275
33 1252117 Front tuming light comp 3 5 ) 1 0.263851
L 125-211E Rear turning light comp 3 ] z 1 0.263851
a5 1252108 Tail light 3 5 3 1 0813734
a6 125-205% Rear reflector 3 ] 4 1 0.057 921
37 13520586 Front reflector 3 -] 4 2 0.057081
38 125-2118 Rear llcence llght 3 5 g 1 0082477
39 125-0348 Start relay 3 g 1 0.308871
40 125-2084 EFl Wire hamess 3 7 1 2670077
41 125-207% Odometer cable 3 B 1 0. 100580
42 1252104 EFl Speedometer 5 B 1 0713873
43 125-217%5 Engine temperature sensor 3 g 1 0154954
44 125-217€ Intake air temperature sensor 3 g 1 0135182
45 1252177 Qxygen Sensor 3 g 1 0376178
46 1252174 ECU 125¢cc 5] 10 1 1.840881
47 125-0345 Rectifier 3 11 1 0161313
48 125-2087 Remote control 3 1 1 0188072
49 1252010 Frame 4 1 1 4. 652210
a0 125-034E Left side cover 5 1 1 0.034468
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i

Ty e sle g el an F el F e Lt 1l
51 125-209% Front part body cover 5 1 1 0135282
52 1252100 Front board decorating cover 5 1 1 01983505
53 1252102 'R Side cover 5 1 1 0,234234
54 1252108 L/R Bexly cover 5 1 1 0234234
55 125-2108 Front board 5 1 1 0134143
56 1252114 Rear speedometer cover ] 1 1 0.055003
a7 1252118 Speedometer front cover 5 1 1 0.057000
bt 1262201 Muffler Cover 5 1 1 0153805
59 125-2202 Battery case cover s 1 1 0115371
G0 125-220% Belt case ) 1 1 0055010
61 1252034 Chain case ) 2 1 0.3919156
o2 1252110 Right Windshield 5 2 1 0211557
63 125-2111 Left Windshield 5 2 1 0211557
64 1252011 Main stand 5 3 1 044444918
65 125-2013 Main stand axle ) 3 1 0.045450
66 125-2122 Side stand 5 3 1 0.345800
67 125-2094 F/R footrest padal comp 5 4 1 1.008903
68 125-0344 S3tarting lever 5 ] 1 0255308
69 125-2014 Rear brake pedal 5 5 1 0.0B5492
70 125-20156 Rear brake lever 5 ] 1 0045528
! 1250002 Mirror 3 =] Z 0735102
T2 1252123 Seat 5 ¥ 1 2630455
73 126-2060 Rear mudguard & g 1 0 288039
74 125-2102 Front mucdguard rear part 5 8 1 0.412441
75 195-2107 Front mudguard front part s 2] 1 0.412441
Fi 1282208 Footrest rod 5 4 1 0353066
r 1282037 Lock set 5 g 1 0323385
7B 12520308 Seat lock 5 =] 1 0235027
Fi) 1252048 Tools 5 (1] 1 0,133572
80 1252098 Rear carrier 5 1 1 0.262407
21 1252202 Rear Box 5 12 1 04928870
82 125-2204 Decorative fixing parts 5 13 1 0.023432
83 125-2207 Front side emblem £ 13 1 0015318
24 125-2208 Raar Sida emblam 5 13 1 0.033338
85 125-2208 Front Emblem 5 13 1 0025306
86 125-2210 Fuel consumption sticker 5 13 1 0028215
8r 1252211 Nen-manipulation sticker £ 13 1 0054123
88 1252212 Helmet sticker 5 13 1 0034310
29 125-2211 Identification plate 5 14 1 0214431
a0 125-2170 Frent Tire B 1 1 1.828237
o1 1252171 Rear Tire & 1 1 2037134
oz 1252172 Front Tube 3] 1 1 0260185
a3 125-2173 Rear Tube B 1 1 0260185
o4 125-2112 Front wheel rim B 2 1 1,650187
o5 1258-2113 Rear wheel im 3] 2 1 3123889
a6 125-2214 Front wheel valve ] ] 1 0044985
ar 125-2218 Rear wheel valve B 3 1 0.044989
aB 125-2125 Rear brake hub comp & 4 1 0131974
99 1252215 Front wheel fixing pars 5 5 1 0.006584

100 125-2217 Rearwheel fixing part B 5 1 0.006584
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101 125-0341 Engine bush T 1 0.02510%
102 1250350 Bolt and nut comp 7 1 0013488
102 1251480 Washer, bolt and nut camp 7 1 0.018300
104 1252042 Maln stand rubbser ¥ 1 0038758
105 125-2042 Main stand spring T 1 0079410
106 125-2045 Harddle bar rubber bush 7 1 0.054 844
107 125-2048 EFI Throttle cable 7 1 0056139
108 1262061 Rear licence holdar T 1 0.00845%
109 125-2077 Sidle stand spring T 1 0074831
110 125-2081 Front wheel axle bush 7 z 0.016331
111 125-2083 Rear wheel axle bush 7 z 0.016331
112 1252088 Rear brake switch spring T 1 0 054895
113 125-2178 Intake pipe comp T 1 0.037104
114 125-2200 Rear brake pedal spring 7 1 0.0R17BY
115 125-221% Side stand fixing paris T 1 0010442
1156 125-221%8 Zip belt T 1 001040
117 FINAL ASSEMBLY B 14000000
100, 000000
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22 1253019 Rear fork comp 24 A 1 1048604 Bl
23 125-2020 Rear fork axle 2 4 1 1 0.054942 ook
ZE  125-2080Q Battery 3 i 1.471504 e g e
58  125-2201 Muffler Cover 5 1 i 0163908 Wil & ez Bl 3
60 1252208 Belt case 5 1 1 D.OSBOTD o betegaiamain ot
81  125-2011 Main stand 5 3 1 0.4444949 M s
65  125-2013 Main stand axlg 5 3 1 0.045450 ko ]
&6 1252127 Side stand 5 3 1 0345800 M sl
67  125-2084 F/R footrest pedal comp 5 4 1 1.006009 S84 P sl
76  125-2208 Footrest rod 5 4 1 0.353066 sl
BO 1252085 Rear carrier & 1 1 0.362407 ol Sty ol o
81 125-2207 Rear Box 5 12 1 0.496870 ol daasy Solas
82 1252204 Decorative fixing parts E 13 1 0.023432 wife g Bad g
83 125-2207 Front side emblem 5 13 1 D.015818 2ok s sidal
&4  125-2208 Rear Side emblem 5 13 1 0.033338 <l Tovayhd Sidal
Bh 252204 Front Emblem 5 13 i 0.025308 uligecmn Bl 33
86 1252210 Fud consumption sticker 5 18 1 0.028215 b 1l
87 125-2214 Men-manipul ation sticker 5 13 1 0.054153 Lol
88 125-2212 Helmet sticker 5 13 1 0.034310 i
89  125-2213 Identification plate 5 14 1 0.21443%1 Ll
20  125-2170 Front Tire & 1 1.928237 L il "
91 125-2171 Rear Tire 6 1 1 2.037134 L R 2
92  125-2172 Front Tube 6 1 0260185 Ll o 2
93  125-2173 Rear Tube 6 1 1 0.260185 il ol 27
96  125-2214 Frant whee| valve & 3 1 0.0445849 LU ora
97  125-2218 Rear wheel valve & 3 1 0.044%39 Ll ol
98  125.2915 Front wheel fixing paris 8 & 1 0.006584 ok
100  125-2217 Rear wheel Axing part 6 5 1 0.006584 Pl
104 125-2047 Main stand rubber 7 1 0.0387548 bl ol s
103 1252043 Main stand spring 7 1 DOFAEI0  lies Ll 0k
106  125-2045 Handle bar rubber bush 7 1 0.054844 bl Eud e
108 125-2077 Side stand spring 7 1 O.OFAERT  trae sl e glitn, 000
110 125-2081 Front wheel axle bush 7 2 D.016331 e st L
111 125-2083 Rear wheal axle bush 7 b OLTBAAT I Aoy 0ok
114  125-2200 Rear birake pedal spring ¥ 1 OOBTTET  tme ol il flicads e L
115 1252218 Side stand fixing parts 7 1 0.010442 bzl LBl F
116 126-2218 Zip helt 7 1 OO0 e et ol 2
117 FINAL ASSENMBLY g 14.000000 (o S
25 247116
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1 1260342 125cc Engine 1 1 i 30.308312
2 125-2178 Thrattle body 1 1 1 0.7 13080
3 i25-2181 Fuel injector i 1 i 0181720
4 125-2108 Air cleaner 1 z 1 1.174726
5 125-2057 EFI Fuel tank 1 3 1 1 2.17658¢8
G 125-2180 il filter 1 3 oz i 0.236554
T 125-2063 Qil pipea comp 1 3 3 2 0.102248
8 1252120 EFI Muffler i 4 { i 2.519307
9 125-0343 Gearing lever 1 5 i 0.115370

10 125-2044 Chain adjuster 1 & 2 0.099444
11 125-2068 Ghain 1 g 1 1.258741
12 125-2088 Spracket 1 B 1 0.168052
13 1252027 Torsion bar z 1 i 1 0.208675
14 125-2030 Steerlng stem z 1 1 1 0.411448
15 126-2033 Handle bar comp 2 1 1 i 0.352614
16 125-2041 LR Hande grip 2 1 1 1 0.124503
17 125-2040 Balancer 2 1 i 2 0.08445¢
18 125-2091 Front disk brake 2 2 1 1 0.586971
19 125-2092 Front disk plate 2 2 | 1 0.9754534
20 125-2031 Front shock absorber 2 3 A 2 2240274
21 125-2082 Front wheel axle z 3 2 1 0.111634
24 125-2021 Rear shock absorber 2 4 2 2 1.440892
25 125-2080 Rear whael axle 2 4 3 1 0.111634
27 125-2124 Horn 3 2 1 0.224227
28 125-0347 Coil 3 3 1 0.794007
29 125-0348 Flasher 3 B 1 0.0ga784
30 125-2047 Switch Comp i 4 i 0.352124
31 125-2085 Rear brake switch 3 4 1 0.111588
a2 125-2118 Headlight 3 5 1 1 1.062275
33 125-2117 Front turning light comp 3 5 2 1 0.263851
kY | 125-2118 Rear turning light comp 3 E: 2 1 0.263051
a5 125-2108 Tail light z 5 3 1 0.913734
36 125-2058 Rear reflector 3 5 4 i 0.057991
a7 125-2058 Front reflector 3 5 4 2 0057991
28 125-2115 Rear licence light 3 5 % 1 0.092477
a9 125-0348 Start relay 3 B 1 0.303471
40 125-2084 EFI Wire harness 3 7 1 2.6F00FF
41 125-2075 Odometer cable 3 B 1 0.100580
42 125-2104 EFl Speedometer 3 B 1 0.713873
43 12521785 Engine temperature sensor 3 8 1 0.154994
44 125-2178 Intake air temperature sensor 3 g 1 0135182
45 125-2177 Qxygen sensor 3 g 1 0.376178
46 125-174 ECU 125¢cc 3 10 1 1540981
47 125-0345 Rectifiar LT E 1 0.161313
48 125-2087 Remote control 3 12 1 0.188072
49 125-2010 Frame 4 1 1 4 B52210
20 125-0248 Left side cover & 1 1 0.084468
51 125-2098 Front part body cover 5 1 1 0135962
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52 126-2100 Frent board decorating cover & 1 i 0154808
53 125-2102 L/R Side cover 5 1 i D.234234
54 i25-2108 LR Body cover 5 i 0.2584234
55 125-2108 Front board % 1 1 0134143
o6 125-2114 Rear speedometer covar 5 1 1 0.0560035
ST 125-2118 Speedometer front cover 5 1 i 0.057000
50 125-2203 Battery case Cover 5 1 1 0.1153T1
61 125-2054 Chain case 5 ! i 0.3914918
62 1252110 Rlght Windshiald 5 2 1 0.211557
63 125-2111 Left VWindshield 5 2 i 0.211557
63 125-0244 Starting lever 5 5 1 0.255308
&9 125-2014 Rear brake pedal 5 5 1 0.085492
FiLl] 125-2015 Rear brake lever 5 5 i 0.045536
Fik | 1250002 Mirror ] B 2 0.785710%
72 1252123 Seat 5 7 i 25630455
73 125-2080 Rear mudguard 5 2 1 0.88803%
74 125-2103 Front mudguard rear part 5 8 i 0.412441
Pt 125-2107 Front mudguard front part 5 g 1 0.412441
ir 125-2037 Lock set 5 g 1 0.323395
Fit-] 125-2038 Seat lochk 5 =} 1 0.285037
79 125-20448 Tools 5 0 1 01935718
o4 125-2112 Front wheel im B 2 i 1.850187
05 125-2113 Rear wheel rim & 2 1 3.123894
o3 125-2125 Rear brake hub comp B 4 i 0.131974
101 125-0344 Engine bush 7 1 0.025103
102 1250350 Bolt and nut comp T 1 0.01449¢8
103 125-1480 Waszher, bolt and nut comp T 1 0016308
107 125-2048 EFl Throttle cable T 1 0.0967133
108 125-2081 Rear licence holder T i 0.009452
112 125-2088 Rear brake switch spring 7 1 0.054883
113 1252173 Intake pipe comp 7 1 0.037 104
T 74752884
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